1173043 550W 24V Lead Acid Gepard deluxe 10/10

ART-NR. 1173043

550w PARD

=1
Y
—

Q
4

J-
Q
3
m.

=

E-DIRTBIKE

www.nitromotors.de

(AZEZE ) FRAME ASSY.
35
6
1
A
34 3

;23 *W? Menila Art EAN code PXAH 33X 4 R Spare part name in English #11%& Specification ORDER Note
Al 304290008 | 9075195 | 4251814656853 |HliE Steering Bearing 6200RS 6200RS, LB
A2 308090014 | 9075196 | 4251814656860 |/NiSEREMLLERE Steering Spacer $14%1.5*83mm
A3 308340003 | 9p75197 | 4251814656877 |#&IRIEH Steering Rubber Bush $28*p14*Smm, HSLE
A4 302030064 | 9079600 | 4251814682463 |F22 Frame, BLACK MR e
A-8 308090043 | 9076026 | 4251814691564 |/NSEFHILIBE Footrest Spacer $8*0.8*24mm
A9 305190001 | 9076027 | 4251814691571 [/NSEFRIBEIRE A Footrest Spring, L b2*p14.5* 12mmEHFR
A-10 | 302430008 | 9076038 | 4251814656884 |/|NisEF iR EE £ Footrest, L INELET AT R
A-24 | 305180001 | 9076028 | 4251814691588 |/NLEFRIBkIRES Footrest Spring, R $2*$14.5*12mmE
A-25 | 302430005 | 9076039 | 4251814656891 |/INREFARNES Footrest, R INELET AT R
A-12 | 308090016 | 9076031 | 4251814691618 |/NiEEFFHIHEFRE Side Stand Spacer $16*$10.2*20mm
A-13 | 305170001 | 9076062 | 4251814669235 |/INisEFRHI{EHI 5 Side Stand Spring ©13.5X01.8X80
A-14 | 302190001 | 9076041 | 4251814656914 |/INiSEFHI{E Side Stand L=255mm, /NEERER
A-16 | 307390003 | 9073033 | 4251814656921 |KEE Rubber Plug 25
A7 303130003 | 9076033 | 4251814691656 |HkHRH Chain Tensioner $19*$28*24mm, /NBEFER

304290014 | 9076032 | 4251814691649 |#kE40 4% 6982 Chain Tensioner Bearing 6982 6982
A-18 | 302440002 | 9076042 | 4251814656938 |FkRITZE Chain Tensioner Holder
A-22 | 305370001 | go76063 | 4251814669242 |MIBK AL HE Chain Tensioner Spring $1.8*p12.5*9mm%E (EK)
A-26 304020012 | 9077004 | 4251814681848 |EEEN/)\HEFfE AR Rear Shock $8.5-145mm, HE
A-30 | 303040004 | 9072302 | 4251814682555 |5k Chain 25H-176 Links 25H-17677 - E-MDO5, E-MD04
A-31 302330006 9078504 | 4251814656969 |fa X Rear Swing Arm, Black M2 eE
A-32 | 303050002 | 9078506 | 4251814656983 |f5 RFHIRA Swin Arm Protection Rubber Belt feEA
A-29 308350001 | 9075198 | 4251814656952 |EfHIRE Self-lock Nut M10*1.25
A-34 308020006 | 9078512 | 4251814663622 |E=1212 ( [FERIEH) Flange Bolt M10*180*1.25
A5 302230001 fRha CE Plate RETFLIE : 56mm
A6 308150001 | 9075226 | 4251814660003 €] Rivet $3.2*9
A7 308190012 | 9075227 | 4251814660010 |R/NFHIRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*40
A-11 | 308320001 | 9075229 | 4251814660034 |4t7NFifss Hex Socket Cap Bolt M10*35*1.5
A-15 | 308050001 | 9075231 | 4251814660058 |FHHALRFR Lock Nut M10*1.5




A-19 | 308050005 | 9075252 | 4251814660263 |FAHAMRAE Lock Nut M6
A-20 | 308050006 | 9075234 | 4251814660089 |FhHAMRAE Lock Nut M8
A-21 | 308210010 | 9g75235 | 4251814660096 |FH# Washer H8*H16*1.5
A-27 | 308050006 | 9075234 | 4251814660089 |FAHAMREE Lock Nut M8
A28 | 308020042 | 9075297 | 4251814663837 |iE=18% Flange Bolt M8*40
A-33 | 308280004 | 9075298 | 4251814663844 |+FIMLIRLL ANSI cross slotted head screw M6*12
(BFiE#B4?) HANDLEBAR ASSY.
11
5
4 [
B
W
\ N
\
)
|
|
BE T‘E Menila Art.| EANCode |HX£&F 3 3C& F5 Spare part name in English #1& specification ORDER Note
B-1 305010006 9075199 | 4251814656990 |{BE Left Rubber Grip %, T231
B-2 305020001 | gq75153 | 4251814691700 BI/N\EELE MR Left Rubber Grip Holder
B-3 305340002 4251814663981 |EBEN/N\UE - BT/ \EEFARIIE  |Rear (Left) Brake Lever f*ﬁﬁﬁﬁé%ﬂﬂg P EEER - %
9071033 REFRE
B-4 305230003 | 9071008 | 4251814682333 |F|&F%k Rear Brake Cable 1100*1250mm
B-5 302290003 | 9073034 | 4251814657027 |FiRE Handlebar L=560+5mm, EiEAT, THRE
B-6 305240001 | 9075155 | 4251814691731 |RIZFLL4ME Brake Cable End Cap
B-7 305230005 | 9071149 | 4255675426808 |F|%F%k Front Brake Cable 850*1000mm
B-8 305330002 4251814663646 |E5/)\HLEF A AT Front (Right) Brake Lever f#EtE?E%%E%U}E - BBIRFR -
9071032 FEFRE
B9 | 306500005 | 9072603 | 4251814682470 |f&IECPIESERNTS Lr]::::le (’T_S:J dv\}:ictir;)z 4V Electric Volume #ﬁfﬁgﬂﬁ% LS
B-10 | 306510001 | 9075236 | 4251814660102 |H#HBPESENTI Spacer B/ EF
B-11 | 305010004 | g9p75201 | 4251814657034 |HRE Right Rubber Grip A, F#s, 113
(CATX) FORK ASSY.
2
C
BE T‘E Menila Art.| EANCode |HX£&F 3 3C& F5 Spare part name in English #1& Specification ORDER Note
. 307500009 | 9073035 | 4251814657058 |RTRIFHRZA Standard Front Fork Side Cover, L, White INEEFEER, AR
307500003 | 9073036 | 4251814657065 |RIRFlA Standard Front Fork Side Cover, R, White  |/NSFF&E @R, BHE
c-3 305130006 p071018030| 4251814687604 |HLiKALR25 Front Brake Caliper, RED TEERR, L6
c-6 305270006 | 9075203 | 4251814657102 | FEXIR Lower Splintage, SILVER INBEFER, EHRIRIENR - RE
C-11 | 305250006 | 9075204 | 4251814657119 |LEX#R Upper Splintage, SILVER INBERER, EHRER - RE
C-12 | 304120001 | 9073039 | 4251814657171 |RIR =& Fork Cap TEAXA
C-13 305280005 | 9075205 | 4251814657126 |TFHiH Handlebar Holder INBEER, RE
C-16 | 305260005 | 9075206 | 4251814657133 (L4 Handlebar Upper Clamp INBEIR, RE
C-19 | 306230001 | 9071602 | 4251814681947 |EEEE IBIEH(SHL) Key Switch Assy
C-20 | 302080003 | 9076006 | 4251814682432 |/MNEEFER|IBIEE A Key Switch Holder Plate FULFLEE : 61mm
oo 304170001 | 9077005 | 4251814681909 [/MEEFRIEE, & Standard Front Fork, L, Black Ei@EFR, L=525mm, KL - RE
304160001 | 9077006 | 4251814681916 |/MNETFRIEE,H Standard Front Fork, R, Black Ei@EFR, L=525mm, Nk BE
C-22 | 307210005 | 9070128 | 4251814682241 |RiFIZELLH Front Brake Cable Holder NEHE BRI RIPIREE
C-25 | 307730002 | 9078549 | 4255675426839 |R[@FE Steering stop plate cover INBEFIREX R R
c-14 308020002 | 9075207 | 4251814657140 |E=18%2 Flange Bolt ( Steering Axle) M10*145%1.25
c-5 308350001 | 9075198 | 4251814656952 | B IR Self-lock Nut M10*1.25
. 307500011 | 9p78547 | 4255675426815 iRl X IFR, & Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, L,white INEFRER - A8 OPTION for hydraulic fork only
307500005 | 9078548 | 4255675426822 |i&ERI N IFHR, A Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, R,white INBFRER - BB OPTION for hydraulic fork only
c-21 304170008 | 9077016 | 4251814657188 |/NEFFEERIEE, £ Hydraulic Front Fork Side L BEBE - L1=515mm, KL 26 OPTION for hydraulic fork only




304160008 | 9077017 | 4251814657195 |/NEEFEIEAIREA Hydraulic Front Fork Side R BERIE - 1=515mm, /3L BE OPTION for hydraulic fork only
c-22 307210004 | 9075165 | 4251814694138 |RIFIZF£4i0 Front Brake Cable Holder INEEFRIE - MD07, ERBTRIFRECE OPTION for hydraulic fork only
c-1 308260004 | 9075248 | 4251814660225 |+ RLiR%L Cross screw, Flat Head M5*8 i Al X iF 4R A OPTION for hydraulic fork only
C-23 | 308270003 | 9075241 | 4251814660157 |+FRLEL Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head M4*12 i FERI R FER A OPTION for hydraulic fork only
C-17 | 308190017 | 9076007 | 4251814682449 |N/NMALRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M8*25
C-18 | 308190019 | 9076008 | 4251814682456 (N NFALRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M8*35
c-1 308280003 | 9075294 | 4251814663806 |+FiTLIRZL ANSI cross slotted head screw M5*8 & E AT R PR A
c-4 308190009 | 9075255 | 4251814660294 |NNfALRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*25
c7 308050001 | 9075231 | 4251814660058 |BhHAIEEE Lock Nut M10*1.5
Cc-8 308210001 9075230 | 4251814660041 |F1 Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
c9 308010001 | 9075242 | 4251814660164 (3HE Spring Washer $10
c-10 308210001 9075230 | 4251814660041 |F# Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
C-15 | 308320002 | 9077778 | 4255675426846 |5} NfAtRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M10*40*1.5
C-24 | 308190010 | 9075296 | 4251814663820 |N/AMAERLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*30
C-23 | 308290001 | 9075295 | 4251814663813 +FTLE K ANSI cross slotted head screw M4*10 & &1 R iR A
INBEEF (DET%E ) FRONT WHEEL ASSY.
D
©
;23 smszjﬁﬁ Menila Art. EAN Code PXAH 33X 4 R Spare part name in English #11%& Specification ORDER Note
D-1 308350002 | 9075172 | 4251814694237 |EHIRE Self-lock Nut M12*1.25
b 308090025 | 9075210 | 4251814657218 |/NEBFRILEZHIRE Front Wheel Side Spacer L $16*1.5*7mm
308090019 | 9075283 | 4251814663653 |/NEFFRILELIRE Front Wheel Side Spacer R $16*1.5*11mm
D-3 | 304290002 | 9075211 | 4251814657225 |4l Bearing 6001RS 6001RS
D-4 304100013 | 9120054 | 4251814680599 |4}A4 Outer Tire 2.50-10"--Junkai INBEFECAMNA - 2.50-10, SRIATEL
D-5 304090013 | 9120055 | 4251814673072 (KB4 Inner Tube 10"----Junkai INBEFECINAA - 2.50-10
D-6 304080004 | 9075214 | 4251814657799 |Ri4E: Front Wheel Hub 105, INEBHFTRER - REERD
D-7 308090024 | 9075215 | 4251814657805 |/MEFFRILFIEIRE Front Wheel Hub Spacer $16*1.5*76mm
D-8 305030003 | 9075216 | 4251814657812 |/NiEFRERIEZ Front Brake Disc $140*2mm, HUDFL 0 $37mm
D-9 308160001 | 9075218 | 4251814657836 |/ F[ELIRLL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12
D-10 | 308020017 | 9075217 | 4251814657829 k=484« Front Wheel Axle: Flange Bolt M12*165%1.25
(E J5% ) REAR WHEEL ASSY.
1 1 12 13 14 15 17
16 18
A=
‘o
[ } LR 1] | ™ \0:
3 J - —4&
21 20 19
BE T‘E Menila Art.| EANCode |HX£&F 3 3C& F5 Spare part name in English #1& specification ORDER Note
E-1 308020015 | 9075219 | 4251814657843 |E=1R%2 Flange Bolt ( Rear Wheel Axle) M12*140%1.25
E-18 308350002 | 9075172 | 4251814694237 |AHHIRE Self-lock Nut M12*1.25
E-2 308190006 | 9075285 | 4251814663677 |N/NHIRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*12
E-3 302140004 | 9075220 | 4251814657850 |/NEEFERERIRREE A Rear Brake Caliper Holder INBERER, FLEd12mm
E-4 305130006 | 9,071E+10| 4251814687604 |HLiKAEH35 Front Brake Caliper, RED TEERR, L8 OPTION
E-5 305030003 | 9075216 | 4251814657812 |/MEFFREFIEZ Rear Brake Disc $140*2mm, HIDLFA : $37mm
E-6 308090022 9075221 | 4251814657881 Rear Wheel Spacer, R $16*1.5*5mm
E-10 308090026 | 9075189 | 4251814656792 |/MEFFFLPEIRE Middle Spacer Of Rear Wheel $16*1.5*81mm
E-16 308090025 | 9075210 | 4251814657218 |/MNEFTFFLENIRE Rear Wheel Spacer, L $16*1.5*7mm
E-7 304080002 | 9075184 | 4251814656648 |fFHER Rear Wheel Hub 10, MNEFFERER  BRE=D
E-8 9120055 | 4251814673072 |MfA-Junkai Inner Tube 10", Junkai INBEFECINBA - 2.50-10
E-9 9120054 | 4251814680599 |4#+BA-Junkai Outer Tire 2.50-10" , Junkai INBEFECAONIA - 2.50-10, RIETELL
E-11 | 304290002 | 9075211 | 4251814657225 |HHE Bearing 6001RS 6001RS
E-12 | 307440001 | 9073040 | 4251814657867 |HESCIF S, Ei Driven Sprocket Cover EBEA—E
E-13 303020007 | 9072007 | 4251814657874 |55 Driven Sprocket 25H-80T 25H-8015 - NFLG35mm, EBIKE
E-14 308280002 | 9075286 | 4251814663684 |+FTLIRLL ANSI cross slotted head screw M5*16




E-15 | 308160001 | g9p75218 | 4251814657836 |/ ESLIZL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12
E-17 | 308100004 | ., | 4251814657838 Fr Chain Adjuster $12*M6*60mm
E-19 308050005 | 9075228 | 4251814660027 |FhHAtRAE Lock Nut M6
E-20 308010004 9075253 | 4251814660270 [5EH Spring Washer $6
E-21 303110002 | 9075284 | 4251814663660 |/MEFFFFE Chain Adjuster Cover INERERFR
E-22 | 308210003 | 9077779 | 4255675426853 |FH Flat Washer $12*$24*1.5
(FE%4{) PLASTIC BODY ASSY.
F
BE T‘E Menila Art.| EANCode |HX£&F 3 3C& F5 Spare part name in English #1& specification ORDER Note
F-1 307530009 9073041 | 4251814657904 |RiAMIARLEN Front Plastic Cover, R, White BE
F-3 307570009 9073042 | 4251814657911 |RIZEMIARLEMN Front Plastic Cover, L,White BE
F-4 307680069 | 9079700 | 4251814682579 |EEH: Seat, Black RE
F-5 307220001 9073043 | 4251814657928 |FEEAREH Tail Plastic, White BE
F-21 307510019 9073051 | 4251814658000 |ATEIEAR Front Mudguard, White BE New part since 2023
F-25 307150003 | go7305p | 4251814658024 |SHBHE Number Plate,White Z1:] New part since 2023
F-8 307280001 | go73044 | 4251814657935 |{ERiMdE False Fuel Tank
F-12 307050006 9073045 | 4251814657942 |FREMALE Rear Sub-Frame Cover, L =HBA
F-13 307050002 9073059 | 4251814663707 |FREMAA Rear Sub-Frame Cover,R =HBA
F-14 307010004 9073046 | 4251814657959 |7FME L Frame Cover Plastic, L, Silver Color RE
F-18 307010002 9073047 | 4251814657966 |7FMAEL R Frame Cover Plastic, R, Silver Color RE
F-15 307120004 9073048 | 4251814657973 |BHEMIR Motor Cover, L
F-20 307120003 9073050 | 4251814657997 |EAHPIEIFR Motor Cover ,Bottom
F-28 307120001 9073049 | 4251814657980 |BHAEMIR Motor Cover, R
F-33 307450008 9072404 | 4251814658048 |HESE Chain Cover EBEH/\EF R
F-17 306470001 9071604 | 4251814658017 |fARLT =RIFFR(EHR) 3-Speed Key Switch Assy.
306060004 | 9075183 | 4251814656631 |EBZH/\ELEF//NL FERFEE Charge Port ERE - 284E#K, ZKL=240mm
o 306070002 9077780 | 4255675426860 |FEEOEEE Charge Port Metal Cap
F-2 308280005 9075288 | 4251814663714 |+FLIRL ANSI cross slotted head screw M6*16
F-6 308170004 9075988 | 4251846140528 |MAA KR LRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*20
308210009 | 9075247 | 4251814660218 |FH Flat Washer $6*$16*1.5
w7 308090055 | 9077781 | 4255675426877 |FRE Spacer D12XD8X5
F-9 308040003 9075252 | 4251814660263 |WiiBRE Antiskid Nut M6
F-10 308170003 9075249 | 4251814660232 |NAAKRLRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*16
F-11 308170003 9075249 | 4251814660232 |NAAKRLRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*16
308160002 9075171 | 4251814694220 |MARAHELRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*16
F-13 308210009 | 9075247 | 4251814660218 |FH Flat Washer $6*$16*1.5
308050005 9075228 | 4251814660027 |BhHAERE: Lock Nut M6
F-16 308160001 9075218 | 4251814657836 |MARAHELRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12
F-19 308170003 9075249 | 4251814660232 |NAAKRLEL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*16
F-22 308170003 9075249 | 4251814660232 |NAAKRLRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*16
F-23 308170002 9075289 | 4251814663721 |NARAKRLEL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*12
F-26 308190009 9075255 | 4251814660294 |NAFHERLL Hex Socket Cap Bollt M6*25
F-27 307390006 | 9073107 | 4251814637760 |HKZE Rubber Plug BANRDE - TFH
F-29 308090049 9075223 | 4251814658031 |NBHSHEIRE Spacer $10*$8*16mm
F-30 308170002 9075289 | 4251814663721 |NARAKRLRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*12
F-31 308170002 9075289 | 4251814663721 |NARAKRLRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*12
F-32 308040003 9075252 | 4251814660263 |WiiBRE Antiskid Nut M6
F-34 308200001 9075238 | 4251814660126 |MARA/NRLRL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*8




(GEB&{F ) ELECTRONIC PARTS

G
BE HSK!J = |MenilaArt| EANCode |BX&H 3 3C# F5 Spare part name in English #1& Specification ORDER Note
G-4 306340004 | 9070011 | 4251237171087 (EBE)/\EEEF - #2538 Controller 550W/24V A - 24v/550W, BRIFE25+1A 1173043
G-4 306340004 | 9070012 | 4251237171094 (EBE)/\EEEF - #2538 Controller 550W/36V B - 26V/550W, PBRifE25+1A 1173045
G-6 301010011 | 9079002 | 4251814681800 |HRIEHL Motor 550W/24V /NBEF24V/550W, 25H-1115 - BRI 1173043
G-6 | 301010011 | 9079003 | 4251814681817 |HRIBHL Motor 550W/36V INBEF36V/550W 1173045
G-9 307320001 | 9078018 | 4251814658055 |EEth & E Battery Box Seat INBLEF EB S B R R
G-12 N .
307310001 | 9078019 | 4251814658062 |EBjthE Battery Box Assy. MNEFEME 2 ETEMNEF

G-10
G-11 9078005 | 4251237150815 Polar Bar AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12
G1 308050004 | 9075290 | 4251814663738 |RHHAMRF Lock Nut M5
G-2 | 308210009 | 9075247 | 4251814660218 |F# Flat Washer $6*P16*1.5
G-3 | 308190004 | 9075291 | 4251814663745 |7 fEIRLL Hex Socket Cap Bollt M5*16
G5 308050004 | 9075290 | 4251814663738 |RHHAIRF Lock Nut M5
G-7 308050004 | 9075290 | 4251814663738 |RHHAIRF Lock Nut M5
G-8 | 308280001 | 9075292 | 4251814663752 (+F3LIR% ANSI cross slotted head screw M5*12
G-13 | 308300003 | 9075293 | 4251814663769 |+FEEEBEK Cross self-tapping screw, Button Head M4*20
(H 4% ) WIRINGS

1

5

H

8 ER—— ] 10 1"

;23 KU = |Menila Art. EAN Code PXAH 33X 4 R Spare part name in English #11%& Specification ORDER Note
B/ EHENERBOSM (2 EDQA15, EthE E - 284 M, =805
H-1 306060003 | 9078021 | 4251814658086 |0 iy 2 st Battery Box Charger Port EDQA15 o
H-2 306520003 | 9078022 | 4251814658093 |EEthiEEL Battery Connect Wiring ED4 ED4, L=295mm Not available for Li--battery
H-3 306210003 | 9071627 | 4251814665107 |EEjthEEBIRIE L Power Supply wiring EQ7G EQ7G, L=250mm
H-4 | 306080001 | 9078036 | 4251814663790 |FEeBIMERKL: Charger Port Wiring ED3 ED3, /MNBEFFINEEMRNERA
. ED12X, 24VH - £1%1=375mm,
H-5 306030002 9078015 | 4251814656754 |{RMELE Fuse box & Power supply wiring ED12X AleA & mm
B41=120mm

H-6 306480002 | 9075212 | 4251814657263 |HBRLT =4 RIERES 3-speed wiring ED7 ED7, L=380mm
H-7 306460001 | 9071623 | 4251814665060 |fBRE=H4FFRIEREE/NZ 3-speed wiring ED10X EQ10X, L=80+2mm
H-8 307620001 | 9075192 | 4251814656822 |&LRIFE Rubber Sleeve $70*110mm
H-9 307690001 | 9078011 | 4251814656723 |EEjth & Hhs Battery Box Belt L=180mm

H-10 306090007 | 9070054 | 4251684908373 |24ViAEEFTER 2R Lead Acid Battery Charger 24V1.5A 24V/1.5A, BRAT - FIN

H-11 | 306040001 | 9078024 | 4251814658116 |fRKY K Fuse 25A

(1 ¥ fth) OTHERS

- @Y o
1|t 2 3 4
A Ul -

;23 KU = |Menila Art. EAN Code PXAH 33X 4 R Spare part name in English #11%& Specification ORDER Note
9,074E+10| 4251814682494 |MHTEAEE Sticker Kit orange 1173042 500W
9,074E+10| 4251814682500 |METEME Sticker Kit pink 1173042 500W
9,074E+10| 4251814682517 |MHTELLE Sticker Kit red 1173042 500W




9,074E+10| 4251814682524 |MHTELRE Sticker Kit green 1173042 500W
073801020| 4251814682531 |MGTEEE Sticker Kit blue 1173042 500W
9,074E+10| 4255675411545 |MIEtEER Sticker Kit orange 1173043/1173045 -550W
9,074E+10| 4255675411552 |M&TEME Sticker Kit pink 1173043/1173045 -550W

-1 307600006 | 9,074E+10| 4255675411569 |MTELIE Sticker Kit red 1173043/1173045 -550W
9,074E+10| 4251846153924 |MGTE4RE Sticker Kit green 1173043/1173045 -550W
9,074E+10| 4255675432526 |MGTEEE Sticker Kit blue 1173043/1173045 -550W
9,074E+10| 4255675432533 |MTEAEER Sticker Kit orange 1173044 lithum
9,074E+10 | 4255675432540 |MGTERE Sticker Kit pink 1173044 lithum
9,074E+10 | 4255675432557 |MGTELLE Sticker Kit red 1173044 lithum
9,074E+10| 4255675432564 |MTEL4RER Sticker Kit green 1173044 lithum
9,074E+10| 4255675432571 |MTEEE Sticker Kit blue 1173044 lithum

1-2 303040022 | 9076044 | 4251814657232 |§E5RH 25H Chain Connector =E25HEY

13 305390003 | 9071012 | 4251814683774 |fRIEIERERAIZRER R Brake Pad (2pcs/set) EE FEARNE)

-4 301020006 | 9072011 | 4251814667453 |EBHL A% Motor Sprocket 25H-11T 25H-1115 - [@FE,DE!

ALTERNATIVE PARTS FOR WITH 36V LITHIUM BATTERY

BE sku = |MenilaArt| EANCode |BX&H 3 3C& F5 Spare part name in English #1& specification ORDER Note
Throttle Assy With 36V Electric Vol 2HX, TR, 36ViEEREBEE

B9 | 306500007 | 9077782 | 4255675426891 |E1E MDA ectricYolume SHES A ERE 1173044+1173045
Meter (Lithium) . BARFFX
36V7.8AH Lithium Battery Assy.(includi .

G-11 | 306200005 | 9070085 | 4251684907994 |i& banervbox; ium Battery Assy.(including | e et 36y 7. 8aH, INEEF B 1173044+1173045

ED12L, 36V4E - £ K1=120mm,
H-5 | 306030001 | 9078023 | 4251814658109 |{REEL: Fuse box & Power supply wiring ED12L 60 =l Cl2on 1173044+1173045
H-10 306090014 | 9070052 | 4251684908359 |36ViEEBITEE 2R Lithium battery Charger 36V1.8A 36V/1.8A, BRAT - FIN 1173044+1173045

NI =27

l"lll’\

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright @ 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und IrrtiUmer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




